KANGAG COPPOR	ATION COMMISSION
	ERVATION DIVISION
REQUEST FOR CH/	ANGE OF OPERATOR All blanks must be Filled
	N OR SURFACE PIT PERMIT
Rena MSONA-1, Canification of Compliance a	uits the Kapase Surface Owner Notification Act,
iecx Approxime Becaus. T	that with this form.
OILease: No. of CILWess 1	Effective Date of Transfer: MARCH 6, 2003
	KS Dept of Revenue Lease No.: _121765
	Lease Name: CHESNEY C
Sanwater Disposal water Parties Pio.;	EE
Spot Location: 2970 feet from V / S Line	Legal Description of Lease:
330 feet from 🖌 E / 🗌 W Line	SEV4 E/2 NE/4 of 14-8-17
Enhanced Recovery Preset Result No.:	
Entire Project: Vie 246	County: ROOKS
Number of Injection Willing HIGHE **	Production Zone(s): KANSAS CITY
	injection Zone(s): NONE
WATER ANTI	
rface Pit Pernait No.: WATHER HALUL ZEW No. # Celli Pit, WO or Heul)	feet from N / S Line of Section
the second s	feet from E / W Line of Section
be of Pit: Emergency Disum Disettling C	Haui-Off Workover Dritting of
t Operator's Liberres Ma # 5068 ELD. 6/30/90	Contract Bounces NA
	Phone: (316)729-8220
.O. BOX 12922 WEARTA, KS 67277	Dete:
le: <u>NA</u>	Assignment Attached
w Operator's License No. SOP11	Contact Person: GENE SNEATH
v Operator's Name & Address: _GENE SNEATH	Phone: (785)737-6179
v Operator's Name & Address: _GENE SNEATH A LUCKY IRON	Phone: (785)737-6179 RECEIVED Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES FEB 1.0 2012
v Operator's Name & Address: GENE SNEATH A LUCKY IRON D. BOX 8 PLAINVILLE, KS 67963	Phone: (785)737-6179 RECEIVED Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES FEB 1.0 2012 Date: JANUARY 27, 2012
A LUCKY IRON	Phone: (785)737-6179 RECEIVED Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES FEB 1.0 2012
w Operator's Name & Address: _GENE SNEATH A LUCKY IRON D. BOX 8 PLAINVILLE, K8 67963	Phone: (785)737-6179 RECEIVED OI / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES FEB 1.0 2012 Date: JANUARY 27, 2012 KCC WICHITA
w Operator's Name & Address: _GENE SNEATH A LUCKY IRON D. BOX 8 PLAINVILLE, K8 67983 a:	Phone: (785)737-6179 RECEIVED OI / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES FEB 1.0 2012 Date: JANUARY 27, 2012 KCC WICHITA
w Operator's Name & Address; GENE SNEATH A LUCKY IRON D. BOX 8 PLAINVILLE, K8 67953 p: OWNER knowledgment of Transfers The above request for transfer of injection (Phone: (785)737-6179 RECEIVED Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES FEB 1.0 2012 Date: JANUARY 27, 2012 Signature: January Annuary
v Operator's Name & Address:GENE SNEATH A LUCKY IRON BOX 8 PLANVILLE, K8 67953 OWNER mowledgment of Transfers: The above request for transfer of injection is approved and outy recentled in the records of the Kansas Corporation (Phone: (785)737-6179 RECEIVED Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES FEB 1.0 2012 Date: JANUARY 27, 2012 Signature: January Annaly KCC WICHITA authorization, surface pit permit #has been Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation
v Operator's Name & Address:GENE SNEATH A LUCKY IRON BOX 8 PLAINVILLE, K8 67953 OWNER mowledgement of Transfers. The above request for transfer of injection is approved and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation (Phone: (785)737-6179 RECEIVED Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES FEB 1.0 2012 Date: JANUARY 27, 2012 Signature:Analt KCC WICHITA authorization, surface pit permit #has been Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation
A LUCKY IRON A LUCKY IRON BOX 8 PLANVILLE, KS 67953 OWNER mowledgment of Transfers. The above request for transfer of injection of the approved and duly recentled in the records of the Kansas Corporation (Phone: (785)737-6179 Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES Date: JANUARY 27, 2012 Signature: January KCC WICHITA authorization, surface pit permit #has been Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation above injection well(s) or pit permit.
A Coperator's Name & Address: _GENE SNEATH A LUCKY IRON BOX 8 PLAINVILLE, K8 67653 COWNER Conversion of Transfers The above request for transfer of injection a conversion records only and dose not convey any ownership interest in the a conversion records only and dose not convey any ownership interest in the a conversion records only and dose not convey any ownership interest in the a conversion records only and dose not convey any ownership interest in the a	Phone: (785)737-6179 Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES Date: JANUARY 27, 2012 Signature: January Annaly KCC WICHITA authorization, surface pit permit #has been Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation above injection well(s) or pit permit.
A LUCKY IRON A LUCKY IRON BOX 8 PLAINVILLE, KS 67863 COUNER COUNTER CO	Phone: (785)737-6179 RECEIVED Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES FEB 1.0 2012 Date: JANUARY 27, 2012 Signature: January Annuary KCC WICHITA authorization, surface pit permit #has been Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation above injection well(s) or pit permit. Is acknowledgment of the above named lease containing the MAY 02 PJ 2012
W Operator's Name & Address: _GENE \$NEATH A LUCKY IRON D. BOX 8 PLAINVILLE, K8 57953 g:	Phone: (785)737-6179 RECEIVED Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES FEB 1.0 2012 Date: JANUARY 27, 2012 Signature: January Annuary KCC WICHITA Signature: January Annuary KCC WICHITA authorization, surface pit permit #has been commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation above injection well(s) or pit permit
W Operator's Name & Address: _GENE \$NEATH A LUCKY IRON D. BOX 8 PLAINVILLE, K8 67963 g:	Phone: (785)737-6179 Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES Date: JANUARY 27, 2012 Signature: January Annuary KCC WICHITA authorization, surface pit permit #has been Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation above injection well(s) or pit permit. Is acknowledgment of the above named lease containing the MATPO2 PIS 2012 permitted by No.:
v Operator's Name & Address: _GENE \$NEATH A LUCKY IRON BOX 8 PLAINVILLE, K8 67683 OWNER converted and duly reported in the above request for transfer of injection a converted and duly reported in the records of the Kansas Corporation (nmission records only and does not convey env ownership interest in the a le acknowledged as new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorized by mit No.: Recommended action:	Phone: (785)737-6179 Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES Date: JANUARY 27, 2012 Signature: Jane Amath KCC WICHITA authorization, surface pit permit #has been commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation above injection well(s) or pit permit. Is acknowledgement of the above named lease containing the MAYCO2 PI 2012 permitted by No.:
v Operator's Name & Address: GENE SNEATH A LUCKY IRON BOX 8 PLAINVILLE, K8 67953 OWNER moviedgment of Nameler: The above request for transfer of injection red, approved and duty repended in the records of the Kansas Corporation (nmission records only and dose not convey any ownership interest in the a is acknowledged as new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorized by mit No.: if ite antiques to inject fluids as authorized by mit No.: if ite antiques to inject fluids as authorized by	Phone: (785)737-6179 Oil / Gas Purchaser: COFFEEVILLE RESOURCES Date: JANUARY 27, 2012 Signature: January Annuary KCC WICHITA authorization, surface pit permit #has been Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation above injection well(s) or pit permit. Is acknowledgment of the above named lease containing the MATPO2 PIS 2012 permitted by No.:

		Must Be I	Flied For All Wells		
KDOR Lease	No.: 121768				
	CHESNEY C		* Location:	- SE 1/4 El	<u>2 NE/4 of 14-8-17</u>
Well No.	APTING (YR DRLD/PHE 37)	Footage from S (i.e. FSL = Feet fro	Section Line	Type of Well (Oil/Gas/INJ/WSW)	Well Status (PROD/TA'D/Abandoned)
1	15-163-22.167 /. 00	2970 Circle	330 CHO	OIL	PROD
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL	······	
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL	·	
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL	· · ·	-
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		·
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		-
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		FSL/FNL	Fel/FWL	· ·	
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	Fel/Fwl		RECEIVED
	•	FSL/FNL			MAY 2 9 201
			FEL/FWL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	KCC WICHIT
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL	<u></u>	
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		RECEIVED
······		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		FEB 1 0 2012
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		KCC WICHITA
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		

A separate sheet may be alterated if necessary

* When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for each lease. If a lease covers more than one section please indicate which section section and the located.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

Ferm KSQNA-1 July 2010 Form Nuet De Signed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent); T-1 (Flequest for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application). Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: C-1 (Intent) CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent) XT-1 (Transfer) CP-1 (Plugging Application)

OPERATOR: License # 30911	Well Location:
Name: GENE SNEATH OBALUCKY IRON	E 1/2 .NE 1/4 Sec. 14 Twp. 8 S. R. 17 East X West
Address 1: P.O. 80X 8	County: ROOKS
Address 2:	Lease Name: CHESNEY C Well #: 1
City: PLAINVILLE State: KS Zip: 67663 +	If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of the lease below:
Contact Person: GENE SNEATH	E/2 NE/4 OF 14-8-17
Phone: () 737-6119 Fex: ()	SE 1/4
Email Address:	- KSONA FEE
	PAID
Surface Owner Information	
Address 1: 310 8 4770489	owner information can be found in the records of the register of deads for the
Address 2:	county; and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer.
City: PLAINVILLE KS 67663	
owner(s) of the lend upon which the subject well is or w	RECEIVED otice Act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface MAY 2 9 20 it be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form MAY 2 9 20 form being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this fax, and email address.
	fax, and email address.
	the testimulation that because I have not musicled this information, the
task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 ha If choosing the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 ha	ace owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this indiling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. RECEIVED indiling fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
KCC will be required to send this information to the suff task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 ha If choosing the second cylics, extent payment of the \$90.00 ha form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or For I hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and cor	ace owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this indiing fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. RECEIVED adding fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 m CP-1 will be returned. MAY 2 9 2012 rect to the best of my knowledge and belief. KCC WICHITA
KCC will be required to send this information to the suff task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 ha	ace owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this indiling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. RECEIVED adding fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 m CP-1 will be returned. Tract to the best of my knowledge and belief. MAY 2 9 2012 KCC WICHITA RECEIVED KCC WICHITA
KCC will be required to send this information to the suff task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 ha if choosing the second option, extend payment of the \$90.00 ha form and the associated Firm C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or For I hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and cor	Ace owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this indiing fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 m CP-1 will be returned. The fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 MAY 2 9 2012 RECEIVED KCC WICHITA RECEIVED FEB 1-0 2012
KCC will be required to send this information to the suff task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 ha if choosing the second option, extend payment of the \$90.00 ha form and the associated Firm C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or For I hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and cor	Acce owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this andling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. RECEIVED andling fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 m CP-1 will be returned. Tract to the best of my knowledge and belief. MAY 2 9 2012 KCC WICHITA RECEIVED

TRUSTEES' ASSIGNMENT

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS THAT,

224

698

This Assignment make this <u>b</u> day of March, 2003, by and between WARREN K. CHESNEY and WANDA Z. CHESNEY, Trustees of the Warren K. Chesney Trust, a revocable transfered Marchy 13, 1995, hereinafter called "Assignor', and GENE SNEATH D/B/A LUCKER March Contention of "Assignee'.

The Amignor, by virtue of the terms and provisions of said trust agreement, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell, usign, transfer and set over unto GENE SNEATH D/B/A LUCKY IRON, hereinafter called agrigance' all of Assignor's working interest in and to the following described oil and gas lease, to whit:

LEASE DATE:	January 13, 1983
LESSOR:	Warren K. Chesney and Wanda Z. Chesney, his wife.
LBSEE:	Don D. Lahar
Said lease recorded	in the Rooks County Register of Deeds in the following Book and

In so far as the lease covers the Southeast (SE1/4) and the East Half of the Northeast Quarter (E1/2 NE1/4) of Section 14, Township 8 South, Range 17 West of the Sixth P.M. containing 240 acres, more or less, in Rooks County, Kansas, excepting and reserving unto Assignor all of his overriding royalty interests now of record in and to all of the oil, gas and other minerals in and under that may be produced from said above described lands, under the provisions of the aforesaid lease, or any extension or renewal thereof; and further that the interests hereby assigned are subject to and shall be burdened by their proportionate share of all overriding royalty interests and royalty interests now of record.

EXPECTIVE: This assignment shall be effective from February 13, 2003, at **\$:00 o'clock** A.M.

together with the rights incident thereto and the personal property thereon, appurtenant thereto, or used or obtained in connection therewith.

All subject however, and it is agreed that if no new test well be commenced and drilled to completion for discovery of oil, gas and other minerals on the below described real property on or before February 13, 2005, this assignment of working interest in and to said above described oil and gas lease shall terminate as to said below described property and all working interest and lease rights assigned herein shall automatically revert back to the assignor and assignors respective successors and assigns as to the below described real property:

MAY 2 9 2012 THE SOUTH HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER; THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER; THE WEST HALF OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER WICH TA

47

March...... 20. and recorded is Book......

State of Manaat) Route Caraty

BOOK:

PAGE

ASSIGNMENT OF OIL AND GAS LEASE

032676244

PAGE 2

OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER; AND THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 8 SOUTH, RANGE 17 WEST OF THE SIXTH P.M., ROOKS COUNTY, KANSAS; AND THE EAST HALF OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 8 SOUTH, RANGE 17 WEST OF THE SIXTH P.M., ROOKS COUNTY, KANSAS;

This assignment and all of its terms, conditions, reservations and stipulations shall extend to and be binding on all successors and/or assigns of the assignor and assignee.

DATED: March 6, 2003

WARREN K. CHESNEY TRUST Dated January 13, 1993

Warren K. Chesney - Trustee

heaney -

TRUSTEES OF THE WARREN K. CHESNEY TRUST, Dated January 13, 1993

STATE OF KANSAS

SS.

)

COUNTY OF ROOKS)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this _____ day of March, 2003, by Warren K. Chesney and Wanda Z. Chesney, Trustees of the Warren K. Chesney Trust dated January 13, 2003, on behalf of the Trust.

Notary Public / NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas JERRY M. SMETANA My Appt. Exp. My Commission Expires:

RECEIVED MAY 2 9 2012 KCC WICHITA